<u> </u>				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200272682652			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/08/1501018007 **25.00			
(Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	2015 JUNE 29 AM 11: 24 ALLENANCE PRAN			
Office Use Only	JUL 1 4 2015 Y SULKER			

į



5 4/15

Please Send all correspondence i Hummingbird 1405 N. Congress Ave. Suite 12 Delkoy Beach, FC. 33445



۰ ۲

-



RICHARD BERNIC, CEO



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 18, 2015

RICHARD BERRIE 1405 N CONGRESS AVE. SUITE 12 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445

SUBJECT: IHB DEVELOPMENT, LLC Ref. Number: L14000019467

We have received your document for IHB DEVELOPMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PAGE 2 OF 3 WAS NOT INCLUDED WITH YOUR DOCUMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 915A00010349

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Š

ភា

JUN 29

PH 3:

30

NED

ĨĨ,

111

2

11:24

]	Γ Ο ΄	
	ORGANIZATION	
, , , · · · (OF	
IHB Development, LLC		
	any as it now appears on our records.)	
(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number	y were filed on $\frac{2/4/14}{}$	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
	oney company nere	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liah	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1405 N. Consu.	is Ano.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1405 N. Congre. Suite 12	
	Delan, Bard	, F.C. 53445
Enter new mailing address if applicables	1405 N. Congress Ave.	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 12	22
(maining dataress MAT BE ATOST OFFICE BOX)	Delray Beach, FL 33445	
		atter gyagain
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	office address on our records e	nter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		
		ter an international and the second sec
Name of New Registered Agent:		ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne ne n
Name of New Registered Agent.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

1

: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

7

,

٠

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	Richard Berne	1405 N. Congress A Suite 12, Decany	Add Jack, FL .33445
		<u> </u>	Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
		· 	Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add Remove
<u> </u>			Add
			□ Change
	·		🗆 Add
		··	Remove
			Change

•. '	· _			·		· · · -				
		•		•	•					_
		· .								_
	I									_
						<u></u>				_
										-
							· · · ·			-
<u></u>						<u> </u>				_
										_
										_
										_
										_
										_
<u> </u>										_
										_
								· · · -·		-
									~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								2015 3	- 1
									)) )) ))	
		er than the date						Ë,		i Tr
Effective	date, if othe	er than the dat	e of filing:				(optic	ेस onal) (	1	an a
<u>Note:</u> If the	he date insert	, the date must be s ed in this block of ate on the Depart	loes not meet	the applicab	date of filing alle statutory t	or more than filing require	90 days after ements, this	filing.):Pur date will	suant to 60 ngt-be lis	)5.0207.(3 ted as`th
		a delayed eff er the record		, but not	an effectiv	ve time, a	t 12:01 a	i.m. on (	the earl	ier of:
Maj Dated	y 4		2	015						
		22	antire of a mem							
		- Sion	and the of a mem	per or authori	zed representa	ative of a mer	nber			
	Richard Ber									

1

I

į.

ļ

i

i.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00